

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$194.00					
7	Yoder, Aveona	200.00		6.00	---	---	---				9.00	---
923		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
360	Mast Tractor Sales			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$194.00					
8	Schmidt, Lydia	200.00		6.00	---	---	---				9.00	---
949		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
662	COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK DONATING			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$194.00					
9	Miller, Grant	200.00		6.00	---	---	10.00				9.00	---
951		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	184.00		---	---		\$209.00
140	Cornerstone Homes of Winesburg			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$184.00					
10	Drzazga, Ethan	175.00		5.25	---	---	---				9.00	---
937		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75		---	---		\$184.00
665	ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN			100.00%	184.00	0.00						

							\$169.75					
11	Humphrey, Mikala	200.00		6.00	---	---	---				9.00	---
943		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
378	Congressman Bob Gibbs			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$194.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total	
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1			Buyer Flat Ded 1
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers													
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found													
12	Vales, Becca		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
	955		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--		\$259.00
	707	Idyl Brook Dairy			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
13	Bender, Dylan		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
	932		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--		\$250.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	250.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
14	Ling, Kaci		200.00		6.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
	917		0.00	200.00	--	--	--	194.00	--	--	--		\$209.00
	420	Holmes Concrete, Inc			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

\$194.00													
15	Mast, Sydney		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
	956		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--		\$259.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
16	Hendrix, Liberty		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
	928		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--		\$259.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
17	Mast, Grant		200.00		6.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
	936		0.00	200.00	--	--	--	194.00	--	--	--		\$200.00
	391	MARKET VENTURE LLC			100.00%	200.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$194.00					
18	Porter, Cole	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	15.00		---	---	9.00	---
953		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	227.50		---	---		\$259.00
67	Denco Marketing			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

							\$227.50					
19	Huprich, Emily	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
938		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$300.00
279	Walnut Creek Cheese			100.00%	300.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
20	Schneider, Gavin	200.00	6.00	---	---	---	20.00		---	---	---	---
954		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	174.00		---	---		\$200.00
397	BD GERBER LLC			100.00%	200.00	0.00						

							\$174.00					
21	Drzazga, Maren	200.00	6.00	---	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
935		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
190	Millersburg True Value & Just Ask Rental			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$194.00					
22	Felgar, Sarah	175.00	5.25	---	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
942		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75		---	---		\$184.00
392	REAL ESTATE AGENT, KAUFMAN REALTY & M			100.00%	184.00	0.00						

							\$169.75					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												
23	Morris, Judson	250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
931		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--		\$259.00
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	259.00	0.00						
												\$242.50
24	Vales, John	300.00		9.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
959		0.00	300.00	--	--	--	291.00	--	--	--		\$309.00
707	Idyl Brook Dairy			100.00%	309.00	0.00						
												\$291.00
25	Humphrey, Micah	175.00		5.25	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
944		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	169.75	--	--	--		\$184.00
190	Millersburg True Value & Just Ask Rental			100.00%	184.00	0.00						
												\$169.75
26	Hartman, Sabrina	200.00		6.00	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
940		0.00	200.00	--	--	--	194.00	--	--	--		\$209.00
118	Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev, Showmaster			100.00%	209.00	0.00						
												\$194.00
27	Vansickle, Logan	350.00		10.50	--	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--
945		0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50	--	--	--		\$359.00
110	Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc.			100.00%	359.00	0.00						
												\$339.50
28	Raber, Alexis	325.00		9.75	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
939		0.00	325.00	--	--	--	315.25	--	--	--		\$325.00
224	THE JOHNSON FAMILY			100.00%	325.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

\$315.25												
29	Schmidt, Caleb	200.00		6.00	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
947		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
190	Millersburg True Value & Just Ask Rental			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

\$194.00												
30	Wilson, Coleston	200.00		6.00	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
941		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00		---	---		\$209.00
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

\$194.00												
31	Yoder, Carson	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
924		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
1	JA Bremcar LLC Homes			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

\$291.00												
32	Huprich, Kyle	350.00		10.50	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
950		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50		---	---		\$359.00
279	Walnut Creek Cheese			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

\$339.50												
33	Morris, Kerriey	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	---	9.00	---
952		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
189	Millersburg Tire Service			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

\$291.00												

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>										
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Floor Total
Department - POU Poultry Department																		
Class - 900 Market Projects																		
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers																		
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found																		
34	Stocker, Garret		200.00		6.00											9.00		
	958		0.00	200.00							194.00						\$209.00	
	247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%		209.00	0.00										

											\$194.00							
35	Hendrix, Justice		250.00		7.50											9.00		
	927		0.00	250.00							242.50						\$259.00	
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%		259.00	0.00										

											\$242.50							
36	Hendrix, Noah		200.00		6.00											9.00		
	929		0.00	200.00							194.00						\$209.00	
	247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%		209.00	0.00										

											\$194.00							
37	Brannon, Riley		250.00		7.50											9.00		
	907		0.00	250.00							242.50						\$259.00	
	110	Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc.			100.00%		259.00	0.00										

											\$242.50							
38	Wilson, Katie		300.00		9.00											9.00		
	961		0.00	300.00							291.00						\$309.00	
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%		309.00	0.00										

											\$291.00							
39	Goines, Hannah		300.00		9.00											9.00		
	906		0.00	300.00							291.00						\$309.00	
	155	Loudonville Farmer's Equity			100.00%		309.00	0.00										

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Description not found												

							\$291.00					
40	Pringle, Alysa	225.00	6.75	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	
948		0.00	225.00	---	---	---	218.25	---	---	---	\$234.00	
30	Accu-Force Shock-Dynos			100.00%	234.00	0.00						

							\$218.25					
41	Beal, Paige	200.00	6.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	
933		0.00	200.00	---	---	---	194.00	---	---	---	\$209.00	
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	209.00	0.00						

							\$194.00					
42	Rhamey, Joshua	225.00	6.75	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	
946		0.00	225.00	---	---	---	218.25	---	---	---	\$234.00	
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	234.00	0.00						

							\$218.25					
43	Manges, Gracie	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	
962		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	\$259.00	
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					
44	Fotta, Madalynn	475.00	14.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	
918		0.00	475.00	---	---	---	460.75	---	---	---	\$484.00	
72	Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide			100.00%	484.00	0.00						

							\$460.75					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department Class - 900 Market Projects Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers Thru Lot - 29 Description not found											
Totals:		\$12,575.00	\$377.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$351.00	\$0.00
		\$12,575.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,132.75	\$12,132.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,926.00
# Animals Sold:		44						Add - On Commission: \$0.00		Add-Ons : \$0.00	
Average Bid:		0.00						Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$12,926.00	
Average Seller Price:		\$285.80									
Total Weight:		906.80									
End Of Report											